
POST BASED ROSTER OF MULTI TASKING STAFF As on 31't December, 2014
Total Strength 62 (TMR-57, CGHO-2, GIR-l & 2 Plan post)

Sr. Category Recruitment Name Date of . Category Utilised by Remark
No. for which Vear Appointment to which URlSC/ST/OBC

earmarked belon.s
1. UR 1978 Shri A. Hossain Haldar 05-12-1978 UR Utilised by UR

2. UR 1979 Shri Tarak Nath Ghosh Vacatedon 31-03-2011

3. UR 1983 Shri Bijon Bose Vacatedon 28-02-2012

4. 0.B.C.-1 1983 Shri Dilip Kumar Pan Vacatedon 31-07-2010

5. UR 1984 Shri S.S. Ghorpade 09-10-1984 UR Utilised by UR PromotedDuf. 19-12-07

6. UR 1985 Shri K. S. Patel Vacatedon 31-01-2011

7. S.C.-1 1986 Shri S. B. Barve Expiredon 10-12-2007

8. 0.B.C.-2 1986 Shri M.D. Naik 08-05-1986 UR Utilised by UR

9. UR 1986 Shri KA Dakare 26-05-1986 UR Utilised by UR

10. UR 1986 Shri H.B. Kakade 02-06-1986 UR Utilised by UR

11. UR 1986 Shri V.B. Sawant 02-06-1986 UR Utilised by UR

12. 0.B.C.-3 1988 Shri KB. Ghogale 01-01-1988 UR Utilised by UR

13. UR 1988 Shri S.K. Sawant 30-03-1988 UR Utilised by UR

14. ST.-1 1988 Shri S.R. Kharnkar 22-06-1988 UR Utilised by UR

15. S.C.-2 1989 Shri V. S. Kadrekar Vacatedon 30-09-2009

16. O.B.C.-4 1990 Shri Bandhu Ram Vacatedon 31-12-2012

17. UR 1990 Shri Munshi Ram 21-02-1990 S.c. Utilised by UR PromotedDuf. 11-11-08

18. UR 1990 Shri C.R. Salve 02-07-1990 S.c. Utilised by UR

19. 0.B.C.-5 1990 Shri S.M. Jadhav 09-07-1990 S.C. Utilised by UR

20. S.C.-3 1990 Shri Yogesh Kumar 20-08-1990 UR Utilised by UR PromotedDuf. 11-11-08

21. UR 1991 Shri D. A. Rathod 01-11-1991 S.C. Utilised by UR PromotedPeon 13-04-07

22. UR 1992 Shri Jaya Suvarna Vacated on 31-07-2014

23. 0.B.C.-6 1992 Shri Bishwanath Rajak 21-05-1992 S.C. Utilised by SC-I

24. UR 1992 Shri Ashoke Kumar Paul 21-05-1992 UR Utilised by UR

25. UR 1992 Shri Nahar Singh Vacatedon 31-10-2013

26. 0.B.C.-7 1993 Shri N.H. Jadhav 02-07-1993 UR Utilised by UR

27. S.C.-4 1993 Shri V.S. Dolas Vacated on 31-05-2013

28. S.T.-2 1993 Shri R.G. Waghela 06-07- 1993 S.C. Utilised by UR

29. UR 1994 Shri D. K. Hate Expiredon 02-08-2007

30. 0.B.C.-8 1994 Shri Karnlesh Mishra Expiredon 22-11-2012

31. UR 1995 Shri G.D. Vaje 01-12-1995 S.T. Utilised by UR

32. DR 2008 Shri S. Ku1andaivel (GIR) 26-09-2008 S.C. Utilised by UR

33. UR 1995 Shri M.G. Jadyar 01-12-1995 aBC Utilised by UR

34. 0.B.C.-9 1996 Shri B. G. Vyavahare 30-07-1996 UR Utilised by UR

35. S.C. - 5 1996 Shri S.N. Patane 11-09-1996 UR Utilised by UR

36. UR 1996 Shri N.H. Bhagit 12-09-1996 S.T. Utilised by UR



37. UR 1998 Shri V.V. Rane 11-08-1998 UR Utilised by UR

38. OBC-IO 2000 Shri R.A. Tambe 23-03-2000 S.C. Utilised by UR PromotedPeon 02.11-07

39. UR 2000 Shri P. S. Sawant Vacatedon 16.01.2009

40. S.T. - 3 2000 Shri S.L. Jadhav 23-03-2000 S.C. Utilised by UR

41. S.C. - 6 2000 Shri V.K. Lokhande 03-04-2000 S.C. Utilised by UR

42. OBC-II 2000 Shri S. O. Narvekar 10-07-2000 O.B.C. Utilised by UR PromotedPeon 19.12.07

43. UR 2000 Shri Ajay Kumar Routh 01-11-2000 S.C. Utilised by SC-2

44. UR 2001 Shri O. C. Chauhan 14-06-2001 S.C. Utilised by UR PromotedOu£ 12-11.08

45. OBC-12 2001 Shri R.S. Kadam 29-06-2001 S.C. Utilised by SC-3

46. UR 2001 Shri Manoj Kumar 23-07-2001 S.C. Utilised by UR PromotedPeon 18.07.07

47. S.C.-7 2001 Shri Sanjay 30-07-2001 S.c. Utilised by UR PromotedPeon 18-07.07

48. UR 2002 Shri Girraj 01-05-2002 S.c. Utilised by UR

49. OBC-13 2003 Shri A. Syed Gafoor 09-01-2003 UR Utilised by UR

50. UR 2003 Smt. S. Mallika 25-02-2003 S.c. Utilised by UR PromotedOu£ 10.8.06

51. UR 2003 Smt. N. Menaka 19-12-2003 S.C. Utilised by UR PromotedPeon 10-8.06

52 OBC-14 2004 Shri O. Jayaraman 12-01-2004 S.C. Ulilised by UR PromotedOu£ 10-8.06

53 UR 2004 Shri R. Mohankumar Vacatedon 10-07.2006

54 S.C.-8 2004 Shri N. Murugan 12-03-2004 S.C. Utilised by UR PromotedPeon 10.8.06

55 S.T.-4 2004 Shri S. Jayakumar 28-04-2004 S.C. Utilised by SC-4

56 OBC-15 2005 Shri M.S. Parmar 01-06-2005 S.T. Utilised by UR PromotedR. K. 11.11.08

57 UR 2005 Shri B. Babu (GIR) Vacatedon 26.09.2008

58 UR 2006 Smt. K. Shanthi 10-08-2006 S.C. Utilised by UR

59 UR 2006 Shri O. Venkataramaniah 10-08-2006 S.C. Utilised by UR

60 OBC-16 2007 Shri Prabhakar Poojari 11-09-2007 UR Utilised by UR

61 S.C.-9 2007 Shri Sharad O. Hate 28-11-2007 S.c. Utilised by S.C.-S

62 UR 2008 Shri Jagdish S. Barve 17-04-2008 S.c. Utilised by S.C.-6
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POST BASED ROSTER OF MULTI TASKING STAFF As on 31st December, 2015
Total Strength 62 (TMR-57, CGHQ-2, GIR-l & 2 Plan post)

Sr. Category Recruitment Name Dateof Category Utilisedby Remark
No. for which Year Appointment to which URfSC/ST/OBC

earmarked belongs
I. UR 1978 Shri A. Hossain Haldar 05-12-1978 UR Utilised by UR

2. UR 1979 Shri Tarak Nath Ghosh Vacatedon 31-03-2011

3. UR 1983 Shri Bijon Bose Vacatedon 28-02-2012

4. O.B.C.-I 1983 Shri Dilip Kumar Pan Vacatedon 31.07.2010

5. UR 1984 Shri S.S. Ghorpade 09-10-1984 UR Utilised by DR

6. UR 1985 Shri K. S. Patel Vacatedon 31-01-2011

7. S.C.-I 1986 Shri S. B. Barve Expiredon 10-12-2007-
8. 0.B.C.-2 1986 Shri M.D. Naik 08-05-1986 UR Utilised by DR

9. UR 1986 Shri KA. Dakare Vacated on 31-12-2015

10. UR 1986 Shri H.B. Kakade 02-06-1986 UR Utilised by UR

II. UR 1986 Shri V.B. Sawant 02-06-1986 UR Utilised by DR

12. 0.B.C.-3 1988 Shri KB. Ghogale 01-01-1988 UR Utilised by UR

13. UR 1988 Shri S.K Sawant 30-03-1988 UR Utilised by UR

14. S.T.-I 1988 Shri S.R. Khamkar Vacated on 01-04-2015

IS. S.C.-2 1989 Shri V. S. Kadrekar Vacatedon 30-09-2009

16. O.B.C.-4 1990 Shri Bandhu Ram , Vacatedon 31-12-2012

17. UR 1990 Shri Munshi Ram 21-02-1990 S.C. Utilised by UR

18. UR 1990 Shri C.R. Salve 02-07-1990 S.C. Utilised by UR

19. 0.B.C.-5 1990 Shri S.M. Jadhav 09-07-1990 S.C. Utilised by UR

20. S.C.-3 1990 Shri Yogesh Kumar 20-08-1990 UR Utilised by UR

21. UR 1991 Shri D. A. Rathod 01-11-1991 S.C. Utilised by UR

22. UR 1992 Shri Jaya Suyama Vacatedon 31-07-2014

23. 0.B.C.-6 1992 Shri Bishwanath Rajak 21-05-1992 S.C. Utilised by se-1

24. UR 1992 Shri Ashoke Kumar Paul Vacated on 31-12-2015
.

25. UR 1992 Shri Nahar Singh Vacatedon 31-10-2013

26. 0.B.C.-7 1993 Shri N.B. Jadhav 02-07-1993 UR Utilised by UR

27. S.C.-4 1993 Shri V.S. Dolas Vacatedon 31-05-2013

28. ST.-2 1993 Shri R.G. Waghela 06-07-1993 S.C. Utilised by UR

29. UR 1994 Shri D. K Hate Expiredon 02-08-2007

30. 0.B.C.-8 1994 Shri Kamlesh Mishra Expiredon 22-11-2012

31. UR 1995 Shri G.D. Vaje 01-12-1995 S.T. Utilised by UR

32. UR 2008 Shri S. Kulandaivel (GIR) 26-09-2008 S.C. Utilised by UR

33. UR 1995 Shri M.G. Jadyar 01-12-1995 OBC Utilised by DR

34. 0.B.C.-9 1996 Shri B. G. Vyavahare Vacated on 31-05-2015

35. S.C. - 5 1996 Shri S.N. Patane 11-09-1996 UR Utilised by UR

36. UR 1996 Shri N.H. Bhagit 12-09.1996 S.T. Utilised by UR



37. UR 1998 Shri V.V. Rane 11-08-1998 UR Utilised by UR

38. OBC-IO 2000 Shri R.A. Tambe 23-03-2000 S.C. Utilised by UR

39. UR 2000 Shri P. S. Sawant Vacatedon 16-01-2009

40. S.T. - 3 2000 Shri S.L. Jadhav 23-03-2000 S.c. Utilised by UR

41. S.C. -6 2000 Shri V.K. Lokhande 03-04-2000 S.c. Utilised by UR

42. aBC-II 2000 Shri S. D. Narvekar 10-07-2000 O.B.c. Utilised by UR

43. UR 2000 Shri Ajay Kumar Routh 01-11-2000 S.C. Utilised by SC-2

44. UR 2001 Shri D. C. Chauhan 14-06-2001 S.c. Utilised by UR

45. OBC-12 2001 Shri R.S. Kadam 29-06-2001 S.C. Utilised by SC-3

46. UR 2001 Shri Manoj Kumar 23-07-2001 S.C. Utilised by UR

47. S.c. -7 2001 Shri Sanjay 30-07-2001 S.C. Utilised by UR

48. UR 2002 Shri Girraj 01-05-2002 S.C. Utilised by UR

49. OBC-13 2003 Shri A. Syed Gafoor 09-01-2003 UR Utilised by UR

50. UR 2003 Sm!. S. Mallika 25-02-2003 S.C. Utilised by UR

51. UR 2003 Sm!. N. Menaka 19-12-2003 S.C. Utilised by UR

52 OBC-14 2004 Shri D. Jayaraman 12-01-2004 S.C. Utilised by UR

53 UR 2004 Shri R. Mohankumar Vacatedon 10-07-2006

54 S.C.-8 2004 Shri N. Murugan 12-03-2004 S.C. Utilised by UR

55 S.T.-4 2004 Shri S. Jayakumar 28-04-2004 S.C. Utilised by SC-4

56 OBC-15 2005 Shri M.S. Parmar 01-06-2005 ST. Utilised by UR

57 UR 2005 Shri B. Babu (GIR) Vacatedon 26.09-2008

58 UR 2006 Sm!. K. Shanthi 10-08-2006 S.c. Utilised by UR

59 UR 2006 Shri D. Venkataramaniah 10-08-2006 S.c. Utilised by UR

60 OBC-16 2007 Shri Prabhakar Poojari 11-09-2007 UR Utilised by UR

61 S.C.-9 2007 Shri Sharad D. Hate 28-11-2007 S,c. Utilised by S.C.-5

62 UR 2008 Shri Jagdish S. Barve 17-04-2008 S.c. Utilised by S.C.-6
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POST BASED ROSTER OF MULTI TASKING STAFF As on 31" December, 2016
Total Strength 62 (TMR-57, CGHO-2, GIR-l & 2 Plan post)

Sr. Category Recruitment Name Date of Category Utilisedby Remark
No. for which Year Appointment to which URiSC/ST/OBC

earmarked belongs
1. UR 1978 Shri A. Hossain Haldar 05-12-1978 UR Utilised by UR

2. UR 1979 Shri Tarak Nath Ghosh Vacatedon 31.03.2011
0 UR 1983 Shri Bijon Bose Vacatedon 28.02.2012,.
4. O.B.C .. I 1983 Shri Dilip Kumar Pan Vacatedon 31-07.2010

5. UR 1984 Shri S.s. Ghorpade 09-10-1984 UR Utilised by UR

6. UR 1985 Shri K. S. Patel Vacatedon 31-01.2011

7. S.C..I 1986 Shri S. B. Barve Expiredon J 0-12-2007

8. O.B.C ..2 1986 Shri M.D. Naik 08.05.1986 UR Utilised by UR

9. UR 1986 Shri K.A. Dakare Vacatedon 31.12-2015

10. UR 1986 Shri H.B. Kakade 02-06.1986 UR Utilised by UR Vacated on 31.05.2016

11. UR 1986 Shri V.B. Sawant 02-06.1986 UR Utilised by UR

12. O.B.C..3 1988 Shri K.B. Ghogale 01.01.1988 UR Utilised by UR

13. UR 1988 Shri S.K. Sawant 30.03.1988 UR Utilised by UR

14. S.T .. I 1988 Shri S.R. Khamkar Vacatedon 01.04-2015

15. S.C..2 1989 Shri V. S. Kadrekar Vacatedon 30-09-2009

16. O.B.C.-4 1990 Shri Bandhu Ram Vacatedon 31-12-2012

17. UR 1990 Shri Munshi Ram 21-02-1990 S.C. Utilised by UR

18. UR 1990 Shri C.R. Salve 02-07-1990 S.C. Utilised by UR

19. O.B.C.-5 1990 Shri S.M. Jadhav 09.07.1990 S.C. Utilised by UR

20. S.C .. 3 1~90 Shri Y ogesh Kumar 20-08-1990 UR Utilised by UR

21. UR 1991 Shri D. A. Rathod 01.11.1991 S.C. Utilised by UR

22. UR 1992 Shri Jaya Suvarna Vacatedon 31-07-2014

23. O.B.C.-6 1992 Shri Bishwanath Rajak 21.05.1992 S.C. Utilised by Se.l

24. UR 1992 Shri Ashoke Kumar Paul Vacatedon 31.12-2015

25. UR 1992 Shri Nahar Singh Vacatedon 31.10-2013

26. O.B.C ..7 1993 Shri N.B. Jadhav 02.07.1993 UR Utilised by UR

27. S.C ..4 1993 Shri V.S. Dolas Vacatedon 31.05-2013

28. S.T.-2 1993 Shri R.G. Waghela 06.07.1993 S.C. Utilised by UR

29. UR 1994 Shri D. K. Hate Expiredon 02-08-2007

30. O.B.C .. 8 1994 Shri Kamlesh Mishra Expiredon 22-11-2012

31. UR 1995 Shr; GD. Vaje 01.12.1995 S.T. Utilised by UR

32. UR 2008 Shri S. Kulandaivel (GIR) 26.09.2008 S.C. Utilised by UR

33. UR 1995 Shri M.G. Jadyar 01-12-1995 OBC Utilised by UR

34. O.B.C.-9 1996 Shri B. G. Vyavahare Vacatedon 31.05-2015

35. S.C. -5 1996 Shri S.N. Patane 11-09-1996 UR Utilised by UR

36. UR 1996 Shri N.H. Bhagit 12.09-1996 S.T. Utilised by UR Expired on 18.01.2016
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37. UR 1998 Shri V.V. Rane 11-08-1998 UR Utilised by UR

38. OBC-IO 2000 Shri R.A. Tambe Expired on 13-10-2016

39. UR 2000 Shri P. S. Sawan! Vacatedon 16-01-2009

40. S.T. - 3 2000 Shri S.L. Jadhay 23-03-2000 S.C. Utilised by UR

41. S.C. -6 2000 Shri V.K. Lokhande 03-04-2000 S.C. Utilised by UR

42. OBC-II 2000 Shri S. D. Naryekar 10-07-2000 O.B.C. Utilised by UR

43. UR 2000 Shri Ajay Kumar Routh 01-11-2000 S.C. Utilised by SC-2

44. UR 2001 Shri D. C. Chauhan 14-06-2001 S.C. Utilised by UR

45. OBC-12 2001 Shri R.S. Kadarn 29-06-2001 S.C. Utilised by SC-3

46. UR 2001 Shri Manoj Kumar 23.07-2001 S.C. Utilised by UR

47. S.C.-7 2001 Shri Sanjay 30-07-2001 S.C. Utilised by UR

48. UR 2002 Shri Girraj 01-05-2002 S.c. Utilised by UR

49. OBC-13 2003 Shri A. Syed Gafoor 09-01-2003 DR Utilised by UR

50. UR 2003 Sm!. S. Mallika 25-02-2003 S.C. Utilised by UR

51. DR 2003 Sm!. N. Menaka 19-12-2003 S.c. Utilised by UR

52 OBC-14 2004 Shri D. Jayararnan 12-01-2004 S.C. Utilised by UR

53 UR 2004 Shri R. Mohankumar Vacatedon 10-07-2006

54 S.C.-8 2004 Shri N. Murugan 12-03-2004 S.C. Utilised by UR

55 S.T .•4 2004 Shri S. Jayakumar 28-04-2004 S.C. Utilised by SC-4

56 OBC-15 2005 Shri M.S. Parmar 01-06-2005 S.T. Utilised by UR

57 DR 2005 Shri B. Babu (GIR) Vacatedon 26-09-2008

58 UR 2006 Sm!. K. Shanthi 10-08-2006 S.C. Utilised by UR

59 UR 2006 Shri D. Venkatararnaniah 10-08-2006 S.C. Utilised by UR

60 OBC-16 2007 Shri Prabhakar Poojari 11-09-2007 UR Utilised by UR

61 S.C.-9 2007 Shri Sharad D. Hate 28-11-2007 S.c. Utilised by S.C.-5

62 UR 2008 Shri Jagdish S. Barye 17.04-2008 S.C. Utilised by S.C.-6
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